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Solution with lower height

CUBE SMART

The CUBE line also have a solution for drawers with lower fronts. It is developed from 

the same needs as SLIM but fits optimally in drawers with curved sides. Suitable when 

you want to put your waste solution beside the kitchen sink and maybe have space to 

put two sets in drawers above each other.
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Depth 

470 mm

470 mm

470 mm

420 mm

420 mm

 

 

CUBE SMART 400/500
CUBE SMART 600/500
CUBE SMART 800/500

CUBE SMART 600/450
CUBE SMART 800/450
 

Width 

355 mm

555 mm

755 mm

555 mm

755 mm

Height 

210 mm

210 mm

210 mm

210 mm

210 mm

MEASUREMENTS

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Silver

DRAWER TYPE

WASTE SOLUTIONS / IN DRAWERS / CUBE SMART

CUBE SMART 600 CUBE SMART 800CUBE SMART 400


