

CUBE SMART Solution with lower height

The CUBE line also have a solution for drawers with lower fronts. It is developed from the same needs as SLIM but fits optimally in drawers with curved sides. Suitable when you want to put your waste solution beside the kitchen sink and maybe have space to put two sets in drawers above each other.







CUBE SMART 400

CUBE SMART 600

CUBE SMART 800

MEASUREMENTS

	Depth	Width	Height
CUBE SMART 400/500	470 mm	355 mm	210 mm
CUBE SMART 600/500	470 mm	555 mm	210 mm
CUBE SMART 800/500	470 mm	755 mm	210 mm
CUBE SMART 600/450	420 mm	555 mm	210 mm
CUBE SMART 800/450	420 mm	755 mm	210 mm

DRAWER TYPE



AVAILABLE COLOURS



Silver